challenge 2021

Performance Nom Cercle Date Lieu
Francophoness
100m
11,62 OULARE MARIAM RCB 19-juin CABW
12,26 NDJIB YANLA RCB 31-juil ACW
13,52 NDIAYE SOUKEYNA CSF 20-juin CSF
13,78 TSHIVUADI ANNA CAS 03-juil MOHA
14,23 CAZIER MANON RCB 02-oct RCB
14,31 BOHMER HORTENSE RCB 12-juin BA
15,13 GIGOT MARIE CAS 14-a0(t SPA
16,53 DEMETS OLIVIA ESC 15-mai ESC
200m
23,85 OULARE MARIAM RCB 19-juin CABW
27,23 MEDDOUR SOFIA WS 11-juil AVLO
27,83 NDIAYE SOUKEYNA CSF 12-juin BA
29,07 STOCQ CAMILE WS 02-juil WS
29,39 BOHMER HORTENSE RCB 12-juin BA
33,72 DEMETS OLIVIA ESC 15-mai ESC
400m
58,24 NDJIB YANLA RCB 08-aolt EA
59,87 JOBLIN MARINE ESC 14-ao0t OEH
800m
2,13,80 JOBLIN MARINE ESC 26-juin LRBA
2,27,15 NACHTERGAEL MARINIESC 12-juin BA
2,36,09 KURZA KLAUDIA ESC 15-mai ESC
2,42,58 COURANGE ZOE CSF 10-oct CSF
2,56,22 LAURENT ANAELLE CSF 20-juin CSF
100 haies
14,07 NDJIB YANLA RCB 07-aolt DCLA
Disque
25,59 MULLER ELSA CAS 04-juil LBFA
Javelot
42,80 IVEN KAYLA ESC 06-juin F
18,42 MULLER ELSA CAS 24-oct CAS
JUND

Page 1

Points

11

w 01O N 0O

11

U O NN 00 O

11

11

A N 00 ©

11

11

11

07-03-22



28,93

2,00
1,60

7,50
6,78

RCB
CAS
RESC
WS
CSF
DACM
SCA

JUND

MULLER ELSA

LOMBAERTS MELIA
WANTENS LEA

MULLER ELSA
GIGOT MARIE

Intercercles

70
62
56
36
29

CAS

WS
WS

CAS
CAS

challenge 2021

Marteau

Perche

Poids

04-juil LBFA

22-aolt WS
22-aolt WS

24-oct CAS
21-ao0t CSF

Page 2

11

11

11

07-03-22



Performance Nom

10,98
11,01
11,06
11,40
11,56
11,82
11,92
11,99
12,11
12,12

22,23
22,27
22,43
22,86
23,51
23,41
24,18
24,39
24,86
24,95

50,08
50,26
55,07
56,14
56,28
56,58
67,22

1,547,12

4,10,30
4,11,53
4,35,86
5,03,16
5,41,27

JUNH

FARESE FLORIAN
LIFRANGE OLIVIER
MEDAN MARKO
MAURABITO VICTOR
OLIVEIRA RAPHAEL
CIERCSAK ADAM
DETOLENAERE TOM
BLANCKAERT HUGO
MONTILILLA ALEX
ELOURDI NOUR

LIFRANGE OLIVIER
FARESE FLORIAN
MEDAN MARKO
MORABITO VICTOR
OLIVEIRA RAPHAEL
CIERCSAK ADAM

ELMOURABITI SOHAIB

BLANCKAERT HUGO
ELOUARDI NADIR
OLEA DAVID

ELMOURABITI SOHAIB

LATINNE MATHYS
MORABITO VICTOR
ELOUARDI NADIR
MONTILLA ALEXIS
ELAYOUBI MAXIM
BENNACER BILAL

LATINNE MATHYS

DUYCKAERTS LOUIS
LELIEVRE THIBAULT
BAERMAN TOBIN
MONTILLA ALEXIS
ELOURDI NOUR

challenge 2021

Cercle

WS

WS

ESC
CAS
CAS
RCB
ESC
WS

ESC
CAS

WS
WS
ESC
CAS
CAS
RCB
WS
WS
CAS
CSF

WS
ESC
CAS
CAS
ESC
WS
CAS

ESC

CSF
WS
WS
ESC
CAS

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

Date Lieu

19-juin CABW
11-juil AVLO
18-sept HERV
08-ao(t EA
21-ao0t csf
17-juil VITA
15-mai ESC
02-juil WS
21-aolt HERV
25-sept CAS

04-juil LBFA
19-juin CABVW
18-sept LRBA
18-sept LRBA
18-juil FCHA
17-juil VITA
22-ao0t WS
02-juil WS
25-mai CAS
21-ao0t CSF

26-juin LRBA
04-juil LBFA
25-mai CAS
25-mai CAS
31-juil BBS
22-ao0t WS
25-mai CAS

03-juil AVT

02-juil WS

02-oct RCB

02-juil WS
22-aolt HERV
26-sept CAS

Page 3

Points

[ay
=

R N W A 1O NN 0O

[y
[y

BN Wbk U NN 0O

11

S 0O N 00 O

11

11

A N 0O

07-03-22



10,0815

18,05
19,02

33,17
29,11
28,46
24,34
19,59

46,12
44,52
39,11
36,08
17,59

1,99
1,74
1,70
1,60
1,35

5,76
5,73
5,19

3,63
3,40
3,22
3,20
3,00
2,63
1,80

JUNH

BAERMAN TOBIT

ELOURDI NOUR
MONTILLA ALEXIS

MONTILLA ALEXIS

challenge 2021

3000m

WS

110 Haies

CAS
ESC

Disque

ESC

DEMEULEMEESTER TRIST CAS

VANDIJCK JORDAEN
LACROIX JLIEN
ELOURADI NOUR

MONTILLA ALEXIS
VANDYCKE JORDAN
LACROIX JULIEN

CSF
CAS
CAS

Javelot
ESC

CSF
CAS

DEMEULEMEESTER TRIST CAS

ELOUORDI NOUR

MORABITO VICTOR
LACROIX JULIEN
MONTILLA ALEXIS
VANRANST MATHIAS
ELOUARDI NADIR

MONTILLA ALEXIS
MORDUE LUCAS
ELOUARDI NADR

BARBEAUX SIMON
MONTILLA ALEXIS
LACROIX JULIEN
PAQUOT TOMAS
DETOLLENAERE TOM

DEMEULEMEESTER AIRY

ELOURDI NOUR

CAS

Hauteur

CAS
CAS
ESC
WS
CAS

Longueur

ESC
RCB
CAS

Perche

CAS
ESC
CAS
WS
ESC
CAS
CAS

Page 4

02-juin CSF

26-sept CAS
01-ao0t BBS

22-aolt HERV
25-mai CAS
07-ao(t BBS
24-oct CAS
26-sept CAS

15-mai USTA
04-juil LBFA
24-oct CAS
04-juil LBFA
26-sept CAS

18-sept LRBA
16-juil CAS
21-aolt HERV
22-ao0t WS
26-sept CAS

21-ao0t HERV
10-sept RIWA
25-mai CAS

25-mai CAS
01-ao(t BBS

16-juil CAS
22-ao0t WS
15-mai ESC
25-mai CAS
26-sept CAS

11

11

11

A N 00 ©

11

() IR N0 e I Vo)

11

A N o0 ©

11

11

S 0O NN 0O

07-03-22



12,66
11,71
8,23

5193
3614

CAS
RESC
WS
CSF
RCB
DACM
SCA

JUNH

VANDYCKE JORDAN
MONTGILLA ALEXIS
ELOUARDI NOUR
MONTILLA ALEXIS
ELOUARDI NADIR
Intercercles
187
140
108
40
19
0
0

CSF
ESC
CAS

p

challenge 2021

oid

S

Décathlon

ESC
CAS

Page 5

04-juil LBFA
31-juil BBS
26-sept CAS

22-aolt HERV
26-sept CAS

11

11

07-03-22



