

challenge 2021

Performance	Nom	Cercle	Date	Lieu	Points
-------------	-----	--------	------	------	--------



100m

11,62	OULARE MARIAM	RCB	19-juin CABW	11
12,26	NDJIB YANLA	RCB	31-juil ACW	9
13,52	NDIAYE SOUKEYNA	CSF	20-juin CSF	8
13,78	TSHIVUADI ANNA	CAS	03-juil MOHA	7
14,23	CAZIER MANON	RCB	02-oct RCB	6
14,31	BOHMER HORTENSE	RCB	12-juin BA	5
15,13	GIGOT MARIE	CAS	14-août SPA	4
16,53	DEMETS OLIVIA	ESC	15-mai ESC	3

200m

23,85	OULARE MARIAM	RCB	19-juin CABW	11
27,23	MEDDOUR SOFIA	WS	11-juil AVLO	9
27,83	NDIAYE SOUKEYNA	CSF	12-juin BA	8
29,07	STOCQ CAMILE	WS	02-juil WS	7
29,39	BOHMER HORTENSE	RCB	12-juin BA	6
33,72	DEMETS OLIVIA	ESC	15-mai ESC	5

400m

58,24	NDJIB YANLA	RCB	08-août EA	11
59,87	JOBLIN MARINE	ESC	14-août OEH	9

800m

2,13,80	JOBLIN MARINE	ESC	26-juin LRBA	11
2,27,15	NACHTERGAELE MARINE	ESC	12-juin BA	9
2,36,09	KURZA KLAUDIA	ESC	15-mai ESC	8
2,42,58	COURANGE ZOE	CSF	10-oct CSF	7
2,56,22	LAURENT ANAELLE	CSF	20-juin CSF	6

100 haies

14,07	NDJIB YANLA	RCB	07-août DCLA	11
-------	-------------	-----	--------------	----

Disque

25,59	MULLER ELSA	CAS	04-juil LBFA	11
-------	-------------	-----	--------------	----

Javelot

42,80	IVEN KAYLA	ESC	06-juin F	11
18,42	MULLER ELSA	CAS	24-oct CAS	9

JUN D

challenge 2021

Marteau

28,93	MULLER ELSA	CAS	04-juil LBFA	11
-------	-------------	-----	--------------	----

Perche

2,00	LOMBAERTS MELIA	WS	22-août WS	11
1,60	WANTENS LEA	WS	22-août WS	9

Poids

7,50	MULLER ELSA	CAS	24-oct CAS	11
6,78	GIGOT MARIE	CAS	21-août CSF	9

Intercercles

RCB	70
CAS	62
RESC	56
WS	36
CSF	29
DACM	0
SCA	0

challenge 2021

Performance	Nom	Cercle	Date	Lieu	Points
<u>100m</u>					
10,98	FARESE FLORIAN	WS	19-juin CABW		11
11,01	LIFRANGE OLIVIER	WS	11-juil AVLO		9
11,06	MEDAN MARKO	ESC	18-sept HERV		8
11,40	MAURABITO VICTOR	CAS	08-août EA		7
11,56	OLIVEIRA RAPHAEL	CAS	21-août csf		6
11,82	CIERCSAK ADAM	RCB	17-juil VITA		5
11,92	DETOLENAERE TOM	ESC	15-mai ESC		4
11,99	BLANCKAERT HUGO	WS	02-juil WS		3
12,11	MONTILLILLA ALEX	ESC	21-août HERV		2
12,12	ELOURDI NOUR	CAS	25-sept CAS		1
<u>200m</u>					
22,23	LIFRANGE OLIVIER	WS	04-juil LBFA		11
22,27	FARESE FLORIAN	WS	19-juin CABVW		9
22,43	MEDAN MARKO	ESC	18-sept LRBA		8
22,86	MORABITO VICTOR	CAS	18-sept LRBA		7
23,51	OLIVEIRA RAPHAEL	CAS	18-juil FCHA		6
23,41	CIERCSAK ADAM	RCB	17-juil VITA		5
24,18	ELMOURABITI SOHAIB	WS	22-août WS		4
24,39	BLANCKAERT HUGO	WS	02-juil WS		3
24,86	ELOUARDI NADIR	CAS	25-mai CAS		2
24,95	OLEA DAVID	CSF	21-août CSF		1
<u>400m</u>					
50,08	ELMOURABITI SOHAIB	WS	26-juin LRBA		11
50,26	LATINNE MATHYS	ESC	04-juil LBFA		9
55,07	MORABITO VICTOR	CAS	25-mai CAS		8
56,14	ELOUARDI NADIR	CAS	25-mai CAS		7
56,28	MONTILLA ALEXIS	ESC	31-juil BBS		6
56,58	ELAYOUBI MAXIM	WS	22-août WS		5
67,22	BENNACER BILAL	CAS	25-mai CAS		4
<u>800m</u>					
1,547,12	LATINNE MATHYS	ESC	03-juil AVT		11
<u>1500m</u>					
4,10,30	DUYCKAERTS LOUIS	CSF	02-juil WS		11
4,11,53	LELIEVRE THIBAULT	WS	02-oct RCB		9
4,35,86	BAERMAN TOBIN	WS	02-juil WS		8
5,03,16	MONTILLA ALEXIS	ESC	22-août HERV		7
5,41,27	ELOURDI NOUR	CAS	26-sept CAS		6

JUN H

challenge 2021

3000m

10,0815	BAERMAN TOBIT	WS	02-juin CSF	11
---------	---------------	----	-------------	----

110 Haies

18,05	ELOURDI NOUR	CAS	26-sept CAS	11
19,02	MONTILLA ALEXIS	ESC	01-août BBS	9

Disque

33,17	MONTILLA ALEXIS	ESC	22-août HERV	11
29,11	DEMEULEMEESTER TRIST	CAS	25-mai CAS	9
28,46	VANDIJK JORDAEN	CSF	07-août BBS	8
24,34	LACROIX JLIEN	CAS	24-oct CAS	7
19,59	ELOURADI NOUR	CAS	26-sept CAS	6

Javelot

46,12	MONTILLA ALEXIS	ESC	15-mai USTA	11
44,52	VANDYCKE JORDAN	CSF	04-juil LBFA	9
39,11	LACROIX JULIEN	CAS	24-oct CAS	8
36,08	DEMEULEMEESTER TRIST	CAS	04-juil LBFA	7
17,59	ELOUARDI NOUR	CAS	26-sept CAS	6

Hauteur

1,99	MORABITO VICTOR	CAS	18-sept LRBA	11
1,74	LACROIX JULIEN	CAS	16-juil CAS	9
1,70	MONTILLA ALEXIS	ESC	21-août HERV	8
1,60	VANRANST MATHIAS	WS	22-août WS	7
1,35	ELOUARDI NADIR	CAS	26-sept CAS	6

Longueur

5,76	MONTILLA ALEXIS	ESC	21-août HERV	11
5,73	MORDUE LUCAS	RCB	10-sept RIWA	9
5,19	ELOUARDI NADR	CAS	25-mai CAS	8

Perche

3,63	BARBEAUX SIMON	CAS	25-mai CAS	11
3,40	MONTILLA ALEXIS	ESC	01-août BBS	9
3,22	LACROIX JULIEN	CAS	16-juil CAS	8
3,20	PAQUOT TOMAS	WS	22-août WS	7
3,00	DETOLLENAERE TOM	ESC	15-mai ESC	6
2,63	DEMEULEMEESTER AIRY	CAS	25-mai CAS	5
1,80	ELOURDI NOUR	CAS	26-sept CAS	4

Poids

12,66	VANDYCKE JORDAN	CSF	04-juil LBFA	11
11,71	MONTGILLA ALEXIS	ESC	31-juil BBS	9
8,23	ELOUARDI NOUR	CAS	26-sept CAS	8

Décathlon

5193	MONTILLA ALEXIS	ESC	22-août HERV	11
3614	ELOUARDI NADIR	CAS	26-sept CAS	9

Intercercles

CAS	187
RESC	140
WS	108
CSF	40
RCB	19
DACM	0
SCA	0